LUXA | Lara
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763
| USA Production: 9345 Sycamore Canyon Blvd, Riverside, CA 92508
Contact Us
+1 (866) 912-3220
T

LUXA8 95.9”±0.2 2.95”±0.12 1.96”±0.12 11.6 6
Dpnqbujcmf!Bddfttpsjft;!Kpjofst!'!Qfoebout
Ordering Code Model No. Description
OM.TMK MVYB.MBSB20OM.TMK Accessory | Lara-I | Straight Joiner + Bracket
OM.MK0X MVYB.MBSB20OM.MK0X Accessory | Lara-I | Non-Lit | L-Joiner | White
OM.UK0X MVYB.MBSB20OM.UK0X Accessory | Lara-I | Non-Lit | T-Joiner | White
OM.YK0X MVYB.MBSB20OM.YK0X Accessory | Lara-I | Non-Lit | X-Joiner | White
OQD0C MVYB.MBSB20OQD0C Accessory | Lara-I | Non-Power Suspension Canopy | Black
OQD0X MVYB.MBSB20OQD0X Accessory | Lara-I | Non-Power Suspension Canopy | White
QD0C MVYB.MBSB20QD0C Accessory | Lara-I | Power Suspension Canopy | 900W Max | Black
QD0X MVYB.MBSB20QD0X Accessory | Lara-I | Power Suspension Canopy | 900W Max | White
TND0C MVYB.MBSB20TND0C Accessory | Lara-I | Surface Mount Canopy | Black
TND0X MVYB.MBSB20TND0X Accessory | Lara-I | Surface Mount Canopy | White
Xibu!jt!jo!uif!Cpy@
Lara-I 6FT Cord
Archipelago Lighting, Inc.
| Headquarter: 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763